CWDM Laser Source
Email: sales@boxoptronics.com| Tel: +86-0755-21009302
Ref: S000.2019.08.10 1
CWDM Laser Source
1. Description:
C1310nm/1550nm single wavelength laser source adopts DFB semiconductor laser chip, single-mode
fiber output, professional design of driving circuit and TEC control to ensure the safe and stable operation

Ref: S000.2019.08.10 2
5. Typical Characteristical Curve:
6. Ordering information:
Laser type Wavelength Output power Fiber type Connector Dimension
BLD -XXXX -XX XX -XX -X
Fiber Laser 1064: 1064nm
1310: 1310nm
1550: 1550nm
CWDM
10: 10mW
20: 20mW
40: 40mW
1H: 100mW
Other
SM: SMF-28e
PM: PM1550
FA: FC/APC
SA: SC/APC
Other
B: Benchtop
M: Module